


SP'23 On Campus CSA
SP'23 On Campus CSA

017
229

El

American Sign Language - Level 1

Cape Verdean Creole - Level 1

$225.00
$225.00

Mon

Mon

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

8:30 PM
8:30 PM

1/18/2023
1/18/2023

5/3/2023
5/3/2023

SP 23 on Campus CSA

SP ‘23
SP 23
SP 23
SP 23
SP ‘23
SP 23
SP ‘23
SP '23

Hybrid
Hybrid
Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote
Remote

Remote

CSA
CSA

812

812
813

813
818
819
036
035
034

HiSET Reading & Writing

HISET Reading & Writing
HiSET Math

HISET Math
HISET Science
HIiSET Social Studies
TEAS Eng/R
TEAS Math
TEAS Science

$300.00

$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

8:30 AM

6:30 PM
8:30 AM

6:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

11:00 AM

9:00 PM
11:00 AM

8:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

1/18/2023

1/18/2023
1/19/2023

1/19/2023
1/21/2023
3/25/2023
1/18/2023
2/22/2023
4/3/2023

3/22/2023

3/22/2023
3/21/2023

3/21/2023
3/4/2023
5/6/2023

2/13/2023

3/27/2023
5/1/2023

SP '23

Remote

CSA

SP'23 On Campus CSA
SP'23 OnCampus CSA

128

53
262

Finance Management for Startup &
Entrepreneurs

Introduction to Computers

Computer Applications

$300.00

$150.00
$250.00

6:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM
8:30 PM

1/23/2023

1/24/2023
3/7/2023

2/27/2023

2/16/2023
5/4/2023

SP'23 OnCampus CSA



SP '23 Hybrid PDV 101 02 Registered Behavior Technician $600.00 Mon | Tue Thu 3:00 PM 5:30 PM 3/20/2023 5/1/2023
SP '23 | On Campus| CNB 102 02 Cannabis and the Law $60.00 Sat 8:30 AM 5:30 PM
SP '23 Hybrid Google IT Support Professional Certification Tue | Wed | Thu 4:00 PM 6:00 PM 1/3/2022 5/11/2022




